LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2023-24
078 - Red Deer-North - MLA Adriana LaGrange
For Expenses Processed JAN 1 - MAR 31, 2024

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$5,790.00

$444.33

$21,230.00

$608.70

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

35,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR33330 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR33330

Description temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Claimant Adriana LaGrange

Employee Number I

Constituency Red Deer-North 78 (Adriana LaGrange)

Date Submitted December 28, 2023

Date Received January 2, 2024

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR33330 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR35650 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR35650

Description temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Claimant Adriana LaGrange

Employee Number I

Constituency Red Deer-North 78 (Adriana LaGrange)

Date Submitted January 29, 2024

Date Received January 30, 2024

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR35650 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR37112 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR37112

Description temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Claimant Adriana LaGrange

Employee Number I

Constituency Red Deer-North 78 (Adriana LaGrange)

Date Submitted February 23, 2024

Date Received February 26, 2024

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR37112 Page 2 of 2



T

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF19670 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Hosting: 235.44 + GST

Member Name

Adriana LaGrange

Claimant

Adriana LaGrange

Expense Category

Office supplies

Pet

Auth 1D

lover 1D

Cashier Paylin
05-Dec-2622 1255 11P

Trans. ction 010226

CREDIT CARI <4l ¢+

vAsTERCARD IR

05-Mec 2023 1258 47%p.m
CAS247 1 | NMiethod. EMV
Nastercind

FIAZVINE Y1 KUNAKA
Reforenca 1D

Sweet Capone’s
6206 67 STREET
RED DEER, AB 14P 3w
4039861501

74 MACARONMN G CAS69.60
2 67pc Canmok Platter CA$192.00
Subtotal CAS$261.60
12-Pack Cannoli -CAS26.16
GST 5% CAS$11 77
Total CAS247.21

CAS247 21

y for statement validation

Red Deer-
Norta CowSL .

<
Opert House-

232900591677 gon lz]Q]'ZS

MiD Atarssdiagqgg

AlD: AGDOON00041010
ArhMvk M
PIN VERIEIED

MASTERCARD

Inhine: https //clover com/p
/PYXTCTI12CMHEC

ST7TIGAT2PHNQF

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF19670

Page 5 of 7




i

T

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF19670 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Hosting: $29.94 + GST

Member Name

Adriana LaGrange

Claimant

Adriana LaGrange

Expense Category

Office supplies

Consk. (}b\r\SA‘Y\ﬁllf; O pen
se on \2\¥¢|23
save-on-foods #6!
East Hill Centre
Visit wwu.saveanfoods.con
G.S.T #R121453583

reta

CHANGE

More Rewards Card _

DL Coffes Cream 10.98
225.48
*Depesit 0.20 .
220.10 Opening
sReaycle Fee 0.12 Points E
230.06
Ice Cubes 8.58
294.29
INT L CREAMER 4.89 -
=Deposit 0.10
sRecycle Fee 0.04
Card Pts tarned 45
INT'L DL CREAMER 4,83
=Jgposit : 0.10

0.04

=flecycle fee

if
put
(

----- TRANSACTION RECORD--

wiww .saveorifoods . com/survey

IMPORTANT :
in this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY

e TR I I I eTs

$0.00

Batance
arned

More Rewards Total Points

How was your visit tuday'é
Scan the GR code below to
telt us how we did and

enter to win a $1000 gift card

100% MONEY BACK GUARANTEE

returned within 14 days of
chase uith original receipt
some restrictions apply)

CASHIER NAME: Suszn

0154
YPE: Purchase

ACCT: MASTERCARD

card nuveeR . I

DATE/TIME: 12/08/2023 07:31:54
REFERENCE #: 0010017550 C
TERM: 5349704

AUTHOR.%

AID: ADO000C0C41010
TVR: 0000G08000
TSI E800
Mastercard

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

#6826
S0668¢:

07:30:02
RO0B

08Dec?023

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF19670

Page 7 of 7




3
g

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

VF19670 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Hosting: $82.95 + GST

Member Name

Adriana LaGrange

Claimant

Adriana LaGrange

Expense Category

Office supplies

C,omsh-kup,v\oj Chnst -
v Oﬂ&(/\ t\euse&-
SIIP!I!S'I‘OR! lz}8|23
RCSSR1579 5016 S'st Ave
(405) 350-3527
Big on Fresh. Low on Price

Trans. Type: PURCHRSE
Rccount:  HASTERCARD
Card Type: CRED
Card Number
DateTime:
Ref. #:
Auth ®:
Hastercard
A0000000041010 0000008000 EB0Q
00 APPROVED - rm You
VERIFIED BY
Retain th! s copy fnr statenant

CADS 83.74

23/12/07 08:06:38

belcone ¥ idetio
«ex CUSTOMER COPY
21-GROCERY *
(2:0603830567¢  PC TONIC WTR BHRY " rJCtR_EDIT ™ 83.74
2981.29 2.58 ptinun
AR . - Pyincs Radaned -
2350.07 )
DEPOSIT 1 """"UNL'}JM!H&M&JW“ "
2880.25 0.50 Fou COLTE LS arTed 5, st 02
(z:060383125'8  PC CLUB SODA GHRJ PC Financial Mastercard or PC Money Account.
28 $1.29 2.58 Learn more at pcfinanciel.ca
HECYCLING FEE o
2950.07 0.14 BST ¥ 12223-5922 RT0001
DEPOSIT 1 THANK YOU FOR sunppmn sumsroa
2850.25 0.5 B b 219 01 6115 08: 0
B oHas m?éi['ﬂs HOY WE DID mnnv' VISIT '
52,50 Int &, $2.69 ea
44 22.50 20 LA 1-600-531-3575. 4N 1 of 2 HONTHLY
RECYCLING FEF ) PRlcES OF 1 HILLION PC OPTIHUN mnrs
i 0.2¢ I smnsav?umu A 253 FUL
s 1.00 e 120735 000601 6115 015%
(5,066274000014  NESTLE PURE WATR MRJ x—u
3935499 14,97
RECYCLING FEE
3250.96 2.86
DEPOSIT 1
3952.40 7.2C
23-FROZEN
(6105960006167 MM BERRY PUNCH  MRJ
493179 7.1€
27-PRODUCE
(2303120090005  CRANBERRIES HRJ
29 $2.47 4.94
4072 ORANGE NAVEL LG HRJ
0.930 ks 2 $¢.39/kg 4.08
33-BAKERY INSTORE
(577098135220  CKIE HLDY GRN&WH WRJ
39 54.00 12.00
(577098135223  FRSTD HLD GG CHW nRy
38 $4.00 12.00
SUBTOTAL 82.95
6=6ST 5% 15.72 @ 5.000% 0.79
TOTAL 83.74

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF19670 Page 6 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF23695 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

N
g>r

Hosting: $96.00 + GST

Member Name Adriana LaGrange
Claimant Adriana LaGrange
Expense Category Other

Sweet Capone’s
6206 67 STREL: !

RED DEER, AB 41 W7,

4039861501

]
THANK YOU I'OR SUPPORTING LOCAL
Cashier’ Paytin *Fé r RCmp

21-Mar-2¢424 3:59-01P G E b u,g:.
Transaction 012205 O =
anss : WA Rec) Deer,

T 60ns Canvoh Plat:ay CAS96.00
Subtotal CA$96.00
GST 5% CAS4.80
Total CA$100.80
CRENIT CARD ¢ > CAS100 80
MASTLRCARD

Retain thiz copy for stateinent validation

21-Mar-2024 4.00.52P
CAS$100.80 | Method: KEYED
MASTERTARD

MANUALLY ENTERED

CVV: Match

Reference ) 408100625354
Auth 1D,

MID: =+*420v00849

AthNtvxNim. MASTERCARD

NG CARDBHOI DER VERIFICATION

GS1 7A87497140RTOHO?

Online https //clover com/p
/8Q37Q7SQ13VSW

Clove: ID 93NQSKBSEG3C2

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF23695

Page 6 of 6





